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Today... and ...

Fort Smith

Public Schools Office of the Superintendent
*

3205 Jenny Lind ' P.O. Box 1948
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72902-1948
479-785-2501

Fox: 479-785-1722

in the Future

TO: News Media

TROM: Zena eatherston Marshall, Director of
Communication and Community Partnerships

DATE: Junc 19, 2015
SUBJECT:  Board of Education

The Fort Smith Board of Education will mect on Monday, June 22 at 5:30 p.m. in the Serviee
Center, Building B for its regulariy scheduled mecting.

The agenda is attached.
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The Fort Smith Board of Education will meet on Monday, June 22 at 5:30 p.m. in the Service
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. Fg&f:ﬁ?sitc?wols Fort Smith Public Schools
3205 Jenny Lind - P.O. Box 1948

Fort Smith, Arkansas 72902-1948

479-785-2501

Fax: 479-785-1722
in the Future

REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
June 22, 2015
5:30 p.m.
AGENDA

I CALL TO ORDER

il PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
INVOCATION

. CONSENT AGENDA

1. Minutes of Previous Meeting
2. Financial Report

V. SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT
1. Professional Staff Recommendations

V. FINANCE COMMITTEE
1. Sale of Refunding Bonds

VI. COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE - May 18, 2015

1. Revisions to the 2015/2016 Student Handbook
2. Insurance Bids/Renewals

Vil COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE - June 15, 2015

Attorney Agreement 2015/2016

Community Use of School Facilities Policy — 1% Reading
Special Education Contracts 2015/2016

Child Nutrition Bids 2015/2016

Facility Projects to Address Space Needs

Proposed Budget of Expenditures and Tax Levy 2016/2017
Appeal of Partnership Funding Denial

~N oo bW

VI BOARD MEMBERS FORUM
IX. CITIZEN PARTICIPATION

X. ADJOURN

www FortSmithSchools.org



6/25/2015 Fort Smith Public Schools Mail - Media Notice

Today .. s ..
Katy Valdez <kvaldez@fortsmithschools.org>

in tn Future

Media Notice
2 messages
Fri, Jun 19, 2015 at 8:57 AM

Nadine Brooks <nbrooks@fortsmithschools.org>
To: Katy Valdez <kvaldez@fortsmithschools.org>

The Fort Smith Board of Education will meet on Monday, June 22 at 5:30 p.m. in the Service Center, Building B for its regularly scheduled meeting.

The agenda is attached.

Nadine Brooks

Office Manager, Superintendent's Office
Fort Smith Public Schools

P.O. Box 1948

Fort Smith, AR 72902

479-785-2501

479-785-1722 Fax

a@ june2015agenda.pdf
43K

Katy Valdez <kvaldez@fortsmithschools.org> : Fri, Jun 19, 2015 at 3:38 PM
To: 40/29 <news@4029tv.com>, 5 News <news@kfsm.com>, "Brenda Bernet, Democrat Gazette" <bbernet@nwaonline.com>, Brian Sanderford
<bsanderford@swtimes.com>, "Chad Hunter, Times Record" <chunter@swtimes.com>, "Dave Hughes, Democrat Gazette" <dhughes@nwaonline.com>,
Jonathan Rozelle 40/29 <jrozelle@hearst.com>, Judi Hansen <jhansen@swtimes.com>, Meredith Baldwin <meredith.baldwin@kfsm.com>, "Michael Tilley,
The City Wire" <mtilley@thecitywire.com>, Pedro Rivera <privera2@hearst.com>, Tina Dale <tdale@swtimes.com>, Nadine Brooks

<nbrooks@fortsmithschools.org>
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